2025 DCFS ORLEANS REGION
ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

Recruiter/Presenter ~ Debra Cyprian
(504) 430-2032 or Home Development Intake
(504) 736-7171 Hotline Number

DATE LOCATION TIME
Thursday, January 9" Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, January 30t Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, February 20" Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, March 13 Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, April 3™ Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, April 24t Virtual 11:00 am
Thursday, May 15 Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, June 5t Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, June 17% Virtual 6:00 pm
Tuesday, July 8t Virtual 6:00 pm
Saturday, July 26" Virtual 11:00 am
Thursday, August 14 Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, September 4" Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, September 25" Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, October 16" Virtual 6:00 pm
Thursday, November 6% Virtual 6:00 pm
Saturday, November 22" Virtual 11:00 am
Thursday, December 11t Virtual 6:00 pm

*** All Classes will begin promptly at 6pm with the exception of those noted above.

Make-up classes will be provided when necessary due to unforeseen circumstances.



